Ivy Thomas

Props Designer

Props Design/Management

True West

Cats

Waitress

An Act of God

Peter and the StarCatcher
Mother House

Brighter Futures

The Mountaintop

Life and Death of Alan Turing
Right to be Forgotten

Mary's Seacole

A Game’s Afoot

Solaris

Newsies

Little Woman

A Bright New Boise

Kiss Me, Kate

Hamlet

Middletown

Animal Farm

Blood at the Root

Two summers of a 3 show Rep.
Three summers of a 3 show Rep.

Selected Props Associate

Frozen

The Full Monty

Beautiful: The Carole King Musical
Three years full time

Four Fall Seasons

Three Show Rep Season

Education

University of Southern Indiana

Northern Illinois University

Skills

Basic Carpentry, Foam Carving, Vehicle and Box Truck operations, Upholstery, Puppet Crafting, Machine Stitching,
Hand Stitching, Mold Making, Scenic Painting, Gore Props, Bamboo Lab 3d printing, 3D AutoCAD Drafting, Adobe
Photoshop, Microsoft Word, Google Docs, Period prop research, Budget setting and coming in under budget, Strong
Communication and leadership skills.

Dir

Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
ir. Amber Mak
Dir.
PM.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
AD.
AD.

Dir

PD.
PD.
PD.
PD.
PD.
PD.

Bachelor of Science in Technical

Jim Corti
Trent Stork
Katie Spellman
Keira Fromm
Nate Cohen
Azar Kazemi

Aaron Reese Boseman
Deborah Vandergrift
Sarah Gitenstein
Jerrell Henderson
Susan Robinson
Scott Weinstein
Lucy Mattout

Andy Bero

Kay Martinovich
Sarafina Vecchio
Alex Gelman

Kay Martinovich
Stacy Joyce

Susan Robinson
Dawn McAndrews
Doug Scholz-Carlson

Aimee Plant
Aimee Plant
Aimee Plant
Mitchell Domer
Michell Domer
Hyla Stellhorn

Theatre

IvyThomas89@gmail.com

317-697-4558
IvyThomasProps.com

Paramount Theatre
Paramount Theatre
Paramount Theatre
Paramount Theatre
Paramount Theatre
Rivendell Theatre Ensemble
Paramount Theatre

Invictus Theatre Company
Chicago Opera Theatre
Raven Theatre Company
Griffin Theatre Company
Elgin Community College
Griffin Theatre Company
Ralla Klepak Performing Arts Program
Elgin Community College
Northern Illinois University
Elgin Community College
Northern Illinois University
Northern Illinois University
Aurora University

Elgin Community College
Theatre at Monmouth

Great River Shakespeare Festival

Paramount Theatre
Paramount Theatre
Paramount Theatre
Gateway Playhouse
Gateway's Haunted Playhouse
Chautauqua Theatre Company

2010-2014

Master of Fine arts in Scenic and 2017-2020
Props Design

2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2015-2016
2019-2023

2024
2024
2024
2014-2017
2014-2017



References

Dave Doherty Doug Scholz-Carlson Aimee Plant
Northern Illinois University Great River Shakespeare Festival Paramount Theatre
630-276-9784 612-644-6376 630-805-0664

DaveDoherty@niu.edu Dougsc@grsf.com Aimeep@paramountarts.com



