Ivy Thomas

Props Designer

IvyThomas89@gmail.com 317-697-4558 IvyThomasProps.com

Props Design/Management

True West	Dir. Jim Corti	Paramount Theatre	2025
Cats	Dir. Trent Stork	Paramount Theatre	2025
Waitress	Dir. Katie Spellman	Paramount Theatre	2025
An Act of God	Dir. Keira Fromm	Paramount Theatre	2024
Peter and the StarCatcher	Dir. Nate Cohen	Paramount Theatre	2024
Mother House	Dir. Azar Kazemi	Rivendell Theatre Ensemble	2024
Brighter Futures	Dir. Amber Mak	Paramount Theatre	2024
The Mountaintop	Dir. Aaron Reese Boseman	Invictus Theatre Company	2023
Life and Death of Alan Turing	PM. Deborah Vandergrift	Chicago Opera Theatre	2023
Right to be Forgotten	Dir. Sarah Gitenstein	Raven Theatre Company	2023
Mary's Seacole	Dir. Jerrell Henderson	Griffin Theatre Company	2023
A Game's Afoot	Dir. Susan Robinson	Elgin Community College	2022
Solaris	Dir. Scott Weinstein	Griffin Theatre Company	2022
Newsies	Dir. Lucy Mattout	Ralla Klepak Performing Arts Program	2022
Little Woman	Dir. Andy Bero	Elgin Community College	2022
A Bright New Boise	Dir. Kay Martinovich	Northern Illinois University	2020
Kiss Me, Kate	Dir. Sarafina Vecchio	Elgin Community College	2020
Hamlet	Dir. Alex Gelman	Northern Illinois University	2019
Middletown	Dir. Kay Martinovich	Northern Illinois University	2019
Animal Farm	Dir. Stacy Joyce	Aurora University	2019
Blood at the Root	Dir. Susan Robinson	Elgin Community College	2018
Two summers of a 3 show Rep.	AD. Dawn McAndrews	Theatre at Monmouth	2015-2016
Three summers of a 3 show Rep.	AD. Doug Scholz-Carlson	Great River Shakespeare Festival	2019-2023

Selected Props Associate

Frozen	PD. Aimee Plant	Paramount Theatre	2024
The Full Monty	PD. Aimee Plant	Paramount Theatre	2024
Beautiful: The Carole King Musical	PD. Aimee Plant	Paramount Theatre	2024
Three years full time	PD. Mitchell Domer	Gateway Playhouse	2014-2017
Four Fall Seasons	PD. Michell Domer	Gateway's Haunted Playhouse	2014-2017
Three Show Rep Season	PD. Hyla Stellhorn	Chautauqua Theatre Company	

Education

University of Southern Indiana	Bachelor of Science in Technical	2010-2014
	Theatre	

Northern Illinois University Master of Fine arts in Scenic and 2017-2020

Props Design

Skills

Basic Carpentry, Foam Carving, Vehicle and Box Truck operations, Upholstery, Puppet Crafting, Machine Stitching, Hand Stitching, Mold Making, Scenic Painting, Gore Props, Bamboo Lab 3d printing, 3D AutoCAD Drafting, Adobe Photoshop, Microsoft Word, Google Docs, Period prop research, Budget setting and coming in under budget, Strong Communication and leadership skills.

References

Dave Doherty Northern Illinois University 630-276-9784 DaveDoherty@niu.edu

Doug Scholz-Carlson Great River Shakespeare Festival 612-644-6376 Dougsc@grsf.com Aimee Plant Paramount Theatre 630-805-0664 Aimeep@paramountarts.com